OSTM/OM Omnium 2011

1. April 2011

Omnium
# Bib Code Name Club Categ Points 1 2 3 4 5 6
u17
1 202 AUT19950407 MASTALLER Stefan RLM Wien U-17 30 1515
2 204 CZE19950610 HEMAVOVSKY Tomas TJ UNICOV U-17 22 1012
3 201 AUT19961223 RITZINGER Felix RLM Wien U-17 22 1210
4 203 AUT19960407 BSCHERER Moritz RLM Wien U-17 18 9 9
5 205 AUT19961107 FUHRER Alexander RLM Wien U-17 16 8 8

NAT Commissaire: R. ROGER (AUT)
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Wien 01.04.2011 , 18:44:54

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH



OSTM/OM Omnium 2011

1. April 2011

Results
U17 - Scratch [5km] 5000 m - 7:23.521 - 40.58 km/h
# Bib Code Name Club Categ Points Finish Round
1. 202 AUT19950407 MASTALLER Stefan RLM Wien u-17 1
2. 204 CZE19950610 HEMAVOVSKY Tomas TJ UNICOV u-17 2
3. 201 AUT19961223 RITZINGER Felix RLM Wien u-17 3
4. 203 AUT19960407 BSCHERER Moritz RLM Wien u-17 4
5. 205 AUT19961107 FUHRER Alexander RLM Wien uU-17 5

NAT Commissaire: R. ROGER (AUT)

10f1

www.pflanzl.info

Wien 01.04.2011 , 18:43:30
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OSTM/OM Omnium 2011
1. April 2011

Results

U17 - Tempo Race [6km, 12 Sprints]

# Bib
1. 202
2. 201
3. 204
4. 203
5. 205

Code

AUT19950407
AUT19961223
CZE19950610
AUT19960407
AUT19961107

Name

MASTALLER Stefan
RITZINGER Felix
HEMAVOVSKY Tomas
BSCHERER Moritz
FUHRER Alexander

NAT Commissaire: R. ROGER (AUT)

10f1

Club

RLM Wien
RLM Wien
TJ UNICOV
RLM Wien
RLM Wien

Categ Points

u-17 13
u-17 11
u-17 8
u-17 2
u-17 2

www.pflanzl.info

6000 m - 8:22.476 - 42.99 km/h
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Wien 01.04.2011 , 17:52:04

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH



OSTM/OM Omnium 2011
1. April 2011

Results

U17 -Team Sprint Test LRV Wien [2km]

# Bib Code Name Club Categ Time Diff Speed
1. 1 LRV Wien LRV Wien u17 2:27.809 48.71

NAT Commissaire: R. ROGER (AUT)

10f1 www.pflanzl.info Wien 01.04.2011 , 16:01:32

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH



OSTM/OM Omnium 2011

1. April 2011

Omnium
# Bib Code Name Club Categ Points 1 2 3 4 5 6
U13/U14/U15/Mad
1 259 AUT19980208 HOFFMANN Tristan UNION Cycling Team U-15 25 1015
2 251 AUT19960215 HEIGL Nadja RLM Wien Mad 25 1510
3 253 CZE19980604 SMIDA Matrin SKC Prostejov U-15 20 8 12
4 260 AUT19961217 SCHILLING Marlene Die NO Rad Union Mad 19 127
5 257 CZE19950616 BARTOSOVA Pavlina TJ-UNICOV Mad 15 6 9
6 258 CZE19971210 FLAMA Tomas TJ-UNICOV U-15 15 7 8
7 262 AUT19981121 IMREK Tatjana RSC ARBO Siidburgenland Mad 14 9 5
8 252 CZE19971101 CECH Vlastimil SKC Prostejov U-15 8 2 6
9 263 AUT19970126 SCHWARZENECKER Ram RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf U-15 8 5 3
10 255 CZE19971001 MRACKOVA Kristyna SKC Prostejov Mad 4 4
11 256 CZE20000330 HERMANSKOVA Hana TJ-UNICOV Mad 4 31
12 261 AUT19980304 BAUER Clemens RSC ARBO Siidburgenland U-15 4 4
13 254 CZE19980929 BUSINA Dominik SKC Prostejov U-15 3 12

NAT Commissaire: R. ROGER (AUT)
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Wien 01.04.2011 , 18:42:39

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH



OSTM/OM Omnium 2011

1. April 2011

Results

U13/U14/U15/Méad - Scratch [3,75km]

# Bib
1. 259
253
251
257
258
260
252
262
255
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Code

AUT19980208
CZE19980604
AUT19960215
CZE19950616
CZE19971210
AUT19961217
CZE19971101
AUT19981121
CZE19971001
AUT19970126
CZE19980929
CZE20000330
AUT19980304

Name

HOFFMANN Tristan
SMIDA Matrin

HEIGL Nadja
BARTOSOVA Pavlina
FLAMA Tomas
SCHILLING Marlene
CECH Vlastimil

IMREK Tatjana
MRACKOVA Kristyna
SCHWARZENECKER Ram
BUSINA Dominik
HERMANSKOVA Hana

BAUER Clemens

NAT Commissaire: R. ROGER (AUT)

10f1

Club

UNION Cycling Team

SKC Prostejov

RLM Wien

TJ-UNICOV

TJ-UNICOV

Die NO Rad Union

SKC Prostejov

RSC ARBO Siidburgenland
SKC Prostejov

RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf
SKC Prostejov

TJ-UNICOV

RSC ARBO Siidburgenland

www.pflanzl.info

3750 m - 5:38.636 - 39.87 km/h

Categ Points
uU-15
U-15
Mad
Mad
U-15
Mad
uU-15
Mad
Mad
U-15
U-15
Mad
U-15
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Finish Round

Wien 01.04.2011 , 18:32:29

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH



OSTM/OM Omnium 2011

1. April 2011

Results

U13/U14/U15/Mad - Points Race [Skm, 5 Sprints]

# Bib
1. 251
260
259
262
253
258
257
263
261
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Code

AUT19960215
AUT19961217
AUT19980208
AUT19981121
CZE19980604
CZE19971210
CZE19950616
AUT19970126
AUT19980304
CZE20000330
CZE19971101
CZE19980929
CZE19971001

Name

HEIGL Nadja

SCHILLING Marlene
HOFFMANN Tristan

IMREK Tatjana
SMIDA Matrin
FLAMA Tomas

BARTOSOVA Pavlina
SCHWARZENECKER Ramin
BAUER Clemens
HERMANSKOVA Hana

CECH Viastimil

BUSINA Dominik
MRACKOVA Kristyna

NAT Commissaire: R. ROGER (AUT)

10f1

Club

RLM Wien

Die NO Rad Union
UNION Cycling Team
RSC ARBO Siidburgenlan
SKC Prostejov
TJ-UNICOV

TJ-UNICOV

RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf
RSC ARBO Siidburgenlan
TJ-UNICOV

SKC Prostejov

SKC Prostejov

SKC Prostejov

www.pflanzl.info

5000 m - 10:45.490 - 27.89 km/h

Categ Points

Méad 21
Méad 12
U-15 10
Mad 6
U-15 4
U-15 1
Mad 1
U-15
U-15
Méad
U-15
U-15
Mad

Finish Round
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Wien 01.04.2011 , 17:36:25

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH
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